
Horaire de Départ Dossard NOM Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Sous Catégorie Club N° UCI
10:00 37 BAILLEUL Justine 42250181299 Elite VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10014169256
10:02 27 BRIOLAT Chloé 46100080550 Open 3 U.V.C.A TROYES 10070115826
10:04 11 BEVRE Noelline 48913500140 Open 3 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10066740125
10:06 17 ALLARD Charlotte 46880360081 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10100796522
10:08 1 CHEREAU Clémence 44361020319 Open 1 AC BAS-BERRY 10067657076
10:10 38 BAUMER Annika 42250181132 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10036463900
10:12 28 DEMONTREUILLE Mathilde 46100080365 Open 1 U.V.C.A TROYES 10072533752
10:14 35 MULLER Amandine 46670160326 Open 1 VC ECKWERSHEIM 10098058492
10:16 5 REHM Coralie 46670530077 Open 2 AC BISCHWILLER 10067275948
10:18 6 LAVRY Laura 41730060619 Elite CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 10068087314
10:20 39 CHAGROT Barbara 42250181170 Open 3 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10103570823
10:22 29 FRANCOIS Mathilde 46100080554 Open 3 U.V.C.A TROYES 10135853534
10:24 12 BOURNEIX Louna 48913500112 Open 3 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10077748615
10:26 18 BLAISON Pierrine 46880360070 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10077679095
10:28 2 PERNOLLET Aurore 44361020274 Open 1 AC BAS-BERRY 10069184323
10:30 40 COURTOT Emeline 42250181224 Elite VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10078372142
10:32 30 MAHE Océane 46100080528 Elite U.V.C.A TROYES 10090451874
10:34 36 MULLER Solène 46670160456 Open 1 VC ECKWERSHEIM 10138715034
10:36 7 NOIRJEAN Chloé 42250990048 Access 3 CHAZOT VTT 10069096417
10:38 8 PONCET Flavie 41690060455 Open 3 CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 10071364702
10:40 41 GAUTHEY Océane 42250181296 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10071037124
10:42 31 RICHARDOT Noémie 46100080547 Open 1 U.V.C.A TROYES 10066501564
10:44 13 LAMOTTE Zoé 48913500118 Open 3 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10066332119
10:46 19 GENTY Maud 46880360022 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10120469738
10:48 3 DEMAY Violette 44411320040 Open 1 ASSOCIATION MEROISE CYCLISME 10085871555
10:50 42 KIRSCH Flavie 42250181286 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10068518457
10:52 9 MOURGUES Soline 46520900131 Access 3 CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 10140466892
10:54 10 PETITGIRARD Marlène 42211150090 Open 3 DIJON SPORT CYCLISME 10140616234
10:56 15 RONDEL LEA 46080420251 Open 2 E C V BOULZICOURT 10102302850
10:58 16 ALEHAUX Marion 41010040433 Open 1 E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 10099110237
11:00 43 LEPAINTRE Solène 42250181295 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10068375583
11:02 33 VALADE Alexandra 46100080500 Elite U.V.C.A TROYES 10066609072
11:04 14 VERSCHELDE Leane 48913500108 Open 1 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10068728928
11:06 20 KONSTANTINIDIS Lio 46880360071 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10134094804
11:08 4 TABU Léane 44450730044 Open 1 US BONNY 10067935851
11:10 44 REYNIER Romane 42250181230 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10066531876
11:12 22 BAURAND Fanny 42390330283 Access 3 GUIDON BLETTERANOIS 10113198879
11:14 23 LAURY Clémence 44450830913 Open 3 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 10087692226
11:16 24 BODROGI Sophie 42390960293 Open 3 JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 10067554319
11:18 25 LAVENU Nina 41731430132 Open 1 LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 10066731334
11:20 45 SEMON Laura 42250181052 Elite VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10027166852
11:22 32 SEGUIN Lauriane 46100080542 Access 3 U.V.C.A TROYES 10135024283
11:24 21 LAVANCIER Thessa 46880360075 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10099474995
11:26 26 BADOR Flavie 41690260619 Elite LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION 10092052677
11:28 34 WEITMANN Margaux 46080010425 Open 3 U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 10066496312
11:30 46 CLAUZEL Perrine 46682210207 Elite VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 10007703194



Horaire de Départ Dossard NOM Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Sous Catégorie Club N° UCI
10:08 1 CHEREAU Clémence 44361020319 Open 1 AC BAS-BERRY 10067657076
10:28 2 PERNOLLET Aurore 44361020274 Open 1 AC BAS-BERRY 10069184323
10:48 3 DEMAY Violette 44411320040 Open 1 ASSOCIATION MEROISE CYCLISME 10085871555
11:08 4 TABU Léane 44450730044 Open 1 US BONNY 10067935851
10:16 5 REHM Coralie 46670530077 Open 2 AC BISCHWILLER 10067275948
10:18 6 LAVRY Laura 41730060619 Elite CHAMBERY C. COMPETITION 10068087314
10:36 7 NOIRJEAN Chloé 42250990048 Access 3 CHAZOT VTT 10069096417
10:38 8 PONCET Flavie 41690060455 Open 3 CORBAS LYON METROPOLE 10071364702
10:52 9 MOURGUES Soline 46520900131 Access 3 CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 10140466892
10:54 10 PETITGIRARD Marlène 42211150090 Open 3 DIJON SPORT CYCLISME 10140616234
10:04 11 BEVRE Noelline 48913500140 Open 3 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10066740125
10:24 12 BOURNEIX Louna 48913500112 Open 3 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10077748615
10:44 13 LAMOTTE Zoé 48913500118 Open 3 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10066332119
11:04 14 VERSCHELDE Leane 48913500108 Open 1 DONNONS DES ELLES AU VELO - EVRY COURCOURONNES 10068728928
10:56 15 RONDEL LEA 46080420251 Open 2 E C V BOULZICOURT 10102302850
10:58 16 ALEHAUX Marion 41010040433 Open 1 E.C. BOURG EN BRESSE 10099110237
10:06 17 ALLARD Charlotte 46880360081 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10100796522
10:26 18 BLAISON Pierrine 46880360070 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10077679095
10:46 19 GENTY Maud 46880360022 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10120469738
11:06 20 KONSTANTINIDIS Lio 46880360071 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10134094804
11:24 21 LAVANCIER Thessa 46880360075 Elite EC THAONNAISE GRUPPETTO 10099474995
11:12 22 BAURAND Fanny 42390330283 Access 3 GUIDON BLETTERANOIS 10113198879
11:14 23 LAURY Clémence 44450830913 Open 3 GUIDON CHALETTOIS 10087692226
11:16 24 BODROGI Sophie 42390960293 Open 3 JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT 10067554319
11:18 25 LAVENU Nina 41731430132 Open 1 LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM 10066731334
11:26 26 BADOR Flavie 41690260619 Elite LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION 10092052677
10:02 27 BRIOLAT Chloé 46100080550 Open 3 U.V.C.A TROYES 10070115826
10:12 28 DEMONTREUILLE Mathilde 46100080365 Open 1 U.V.C.A TROYES 10072533752
10:22 29 FRANCOIS Mathilde 46100080554 Open 3 U.V.C.A TROYES 10135853534
10:32 30 MAHE Océane 46100080528 Elite U.V.C.A TROYES 10090451874
10:42 31 RICHARDOT Noémie 46100080547 Open 1 U.V.C.A TROYES 10066501564
11:22 32 SEGUIN Lauriane 46100080542 Access 3 U.V.C.A TROYES 10135024283
11:02 33 VALADE Alexandra 46100080500 Elite U.V.C.A TROYES 10066609072
11:28 34 WEITMANN Margaux 46080010425 Open 3 U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 10066496312
10:14 35 MULLER Amandine 46670160326 Open 1 VC ECKWERSHEIM 10098058492
10:34 36 MULLER Solène 46670160456 Open 1 VC ECKWERSHEIM 10138715034
10:00 37 BAILLEUL Justine 42250181299 Elite VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10014169256
10:10 38 BAUMER Annika 42250181132 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10036463900
10:20 39 CHAGROT Barbara 42250181170 Open 3 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10103570823
10:30 40 COURTOT Emeline 42250181224 Elite VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10078372142
10:40 41 GAUTHEY Océane 42250181296 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10071037124
10:50 42 KIRSCH Flavie 42250181286 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10068518457
11:00 43 LEPAINTRE Solène 42250181295 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10068375583
11:10 44 REYNIER Romane 42250181230 Open 1 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10066531876
11:20 45 SEMON Laura 42250181052 Elite VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT 10027166852
11:30 46 CLAUZEL Perrine 46682210207 Elite VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 10007703194


